
FY-UV3200AT Plus

Drop-on-demand piezo, α1024HG-L

4

2PASS

3PASS

4PASS

*

115m²/h                              

74m²/h                        

56m²/h    

134m²/h                        

101m²/h                        

69m²/h    

3200mm

FY-UV3200AT Plus

8

Soft materials like leather,flexible film,banner and PET backlit film,etc.

United Fancy / Maintop

AC220V   50HZ   33A         7200W 

AC220V   50HZ   12.3A      2700W

Temperature 20℃-28℃    Humidity40%-60% 

UV Curable Ink

RJ45

AC220V   50HZ   6.8A        1500W 

Negative pressure ink supply

LED UV Lamp

RIP：

Dryer：

Heater：

Type：

Ink：

Ink supply system：

Package Size：

Operation Environment：Curing method：

Print Interface：

Printer：

Printer Dimensions：

L5050mm x W1150mm x H1820mm  1367KG

L4992mm x W1105mm x H1649mm  1087KG

Drop-on-demand piezo,508 nozzles,4 level gray scale

Wall Wrapping

Bill Board

Inkjet Printing Equipment & Solutions Supplier

FY-UV3200AT Plus
3.2M print width,High UV

Quality of UV @ Speed of Solvent

25% more nitrogen treated grid rollers. Starry platform for perfectly balanced heating and 

vacuum media hold-down.

Led UV lamp,which is moreconvenient in use and 

better in curing,with longer service life,less energy 

consumption and more environmentally friendly.

Double differential speed control design,auto smart 

tention bar,to ensure unattended printing to the very 

end of each media roll.

Double linear guide.Special hot & colling air circulation system plus IR 

lamps of specificwavelenght,to secure print and dry 

process.

With 4 pcs of Alpha printhead, the latest technology from SPT, par�cularly designed for signage prin�ng, featuring high 

performance and low affordability, 30Khz  fire frequency, 25pl droplet size, duo colors per head. A perfect combo of 

speed and resolu�on.

Model

Printhead

Print width

Print Speed

Number of Printhead

1、The speed data are taken from the printer at high speed,a difference of 10% may occur when running with different computers.

2、Product specifications are subject to change without notice in advance.Color and shape in picture are for reference,computer and  monitor not included.All rights reserved!

      

CeilingBackground

Interior Window advertising

Technical Specifications


	页 9

