





FY-UV3200AT Plus

3.2M print width, High UV Quality of UV @ Speed of Solvent

Inkjet Printing Equipment & Solutions Supplier

Add: No.1 Lane 19 Ganghe Rd.Xidu, Fengxian Dist Shanghai 201401, P.R.China Tel: +86-(0)21-67158920 67158921 Fax: +86-(0)21-67158922

Email: sales@fyunion.com Website: www.fyunion.com

FY-UV3200AT Plus



Led UV lamp, which is more convenient in use and better in curing, with longer service life, less energy consumption and more environmentally friendly.



Special hot & colling air circulation system plus IR lamps of specificwavelenght, to secure print and dry



25% more nitrogen treated grid rollers.



tention bar, to ensure unattended printing to the very end of each media roll.



Starry platform for perfectly balanced heating and vacuum media hold-down.





Ink:

With 4 pcs of Alpha printhead, the latest technology from SPT, particularly designed for signage printing, featuring high performance and low affordability, 30Khz fire frequency, 25pl droplet size, duo colors per head. A perfect combo of speed and resolution.

Technical Specifications

	_	•				
	Model		FY-UV3200AT Plus			
	Printhead		Drop-on-demand piezo, α1024HG-L	Drop-on-demand piezo,508 nozzles,4 level gray scale		
	Number of Printhead		4	8		
	Print width		3200mm			
	Print Speed	2PASS	134m²/h	115m²/h		
		3PASS	101m²/h	74m²/h		
		4PASS	69m²/h	56m²/h		

Type: Soft materials like leath	like leather,flexible film,banner and PET backlit film,etc			
Ink supply system:	Negative pressure ink suppl			
Curing method:	LED UV Lamp RJ4			
Print Interface:				
RIP:	United Fancy / Maintop			

	56m²/h					
Printer:			AC220\	/ 50HZ	6.8A	1500W
Dryer:		A	AC220V	50HZ	33A	7200W
Heater:		Д	C220V	50HZ	12.3A	2700W
Operation En	vironment :	Tempe	erature 20	°C-28°C	Humidit	ty40%-60%
Printer Dime	nsions:	L4992m	m x W110	05mm x	H1649m	m 1087K0
Package Si	ze:	L5050m	m x W115	50mm x	H1820m	m 1367K0
1:66						

- 1. The speed data are taken from the printer at high speed, a difference of 10% may occur when running with different computers.

UV Curable Ink













Window advertising